

Participant Information/Medical Release

This Medical Treatment Authorization authorizes Knoxville Leadership Foundation (KLF) staff and/or representatives to consent to medical treatment for any accident or illness occurring while you or your child is participating in Knoxville Leadership Foundation's Gladiator Games. KLF shall not be responsible for authorizing medical care.

Contact Information of Minor Participant

Parent/Legal Guardian(s): (List the names of both custodial parents; if only one custodial parent or for guardianships, enclose a

copy of the most	t recent court order grantir	ng custody.)			
Name:Address:			Name: Address: Cell Phone: Work Phone:		
Authorizatio	on				
hereby represen we have the authorized upon any circum dental services consent for cor	t and warrant that we are hority to enter into this au e Knoxville Leadership Fonstances in which they be provider to provide consunsultation, treatment or	the sole parents or le thorization for medical undation to seek and o elieve it is reasonably ultation, treatment and services is required,	names of all parents with custor gal guardians of	(Minor's Name), that (Minor's Name). I/we nt of the above named minor eby authorize any medical or ninor. In the event further or oyee of Knoxville Leadership	
	ovide the following health n regard to the minor's cor		we believe is all the relevant in itment:	formation a medical provider	
Known Allergies: Medications Cur Any medical or h Any prior signific In the event any Games, I /we u obtaining medical for any medical	rently Taking: lealth conditions: ant medical history: consultation treatment o Inderstand and agree Kn al consultation, treatment	r services are rendered oxville Leadership Fou and services. I/we he for their services. I/we	to the above named minor while ndation may not have an oppor reby supply the following health is hereby agree to pay the provide	e participating in the Gladiator tunity to contact me prior to nsurance information in order	
Subscriber Name	ce Company:e and ID No: Insurance Company:		ıp Number:		
			ignod:		
within named satisfactory ev purposes ther	bargainer, with whom vidence), and who ack	I am personally ac nowledged that suc ss my hand at office	igned: Ired before me, a Notary Pulquainted (or proved to me one of the withing on this the day of	n the basis of	
Signed:		Print \	lame:		

*Having this Authorization notarized may facilitate the timely provision of medical services to your child.

MUST BE COMPLETED BY ALL PARTICIPANTS

Statement of Activities and Release of Liability Form

The Gladiator Games is a reality sporting event and fundraiser of Knoxville Leadership Foundation. Individuals participating in the Gladiator Games may compete in at least two of the following events including an obstacle course, running, kayaking swimming, throwing of baseballs and/or footballs, kicking, golfing and lifting weight up to 45 pounds.

Participants are not required to engage in any activity in which they feel they are not able to safely participate.

	Minor Participants	(17 years and under)	
I (Adult age 21 and up)		<u>or</u> I/we	and
are the sole parents or legal enter into this release. I/we activities in which I/my child hereby fully and finally releasents, successors, and assign and demands arising out of, minor in the Gladiator Games	guardians of	with custody of student), hereby representation (minor's name), and that and of activities, and understand the elf/ourselves, and on behalf of the abion, its respective directors, officers, as "KLF"), from any and all claims, caus with, howsoever remote, the participated KLF harmless from any loss or dama student or on account of the above nar	we have the authority to extent and nature of the pove named minor, I/we employees, volunteers ses of action, assertions tion of the above named ges incurred or resulting
Adult or Parent/Guardian:		Date:	
Parent/Guardian:		Date:	
		to the release set forth hereinabove. It is ons with regard to participating in the G	
Signed (minor):		Date:	
	Adult Participant ((18 years and older)	
Participant Name:		Date of B	irth:
		City/State/Zip:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	Email:	
Organization:		Phone:	
the activities in which I will directors, officers, employees and all claims, causes of act remote, my participation in t	participate. I hereby fully and fi , volunteers, agents, successors, a ion, assertions, and demands arisi	catement of activities, and understand nally release Knoxville Leadership Found assigns (collectively referred to he ing out of, related to, or otherwise cor agree to indemnify and hold KLF has	oundation, its respective rein as "KLF"), from any nnected with, howsoevel
This is the day of	, 20		
Signed:			
Print Name:			

Birth date: ____/___/